

Member FINRA/SIPC

Social Media Disclaimer

Securities and investment advisory services are offered through Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC, registered broker/dealer, registered investment adviser, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC is an affiliate of Steward Partners Global Advisory, LLC.

Check the background of our Firm and Investment Professionals on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

Steward Partners Investment Solutions ("SPIS") reserves the right, to the extent required and/or permitted by applicable law, to archive and monitor all electronic communications (including, but not limited to, emails, instant messages, text messages and social media posts), and reproduce electronic communications to state, federal or other regulatory agencies.

Steward Partners Investment Solutions, its Associated Persons or Affiliates, are not responsible for content posted by thirdparties via internet websites, social media sites and/or its messaging services, nor does it endorse such content. SPIS believes such third-party posts are from reliable sources but has not reviewed their contents for accuracy or completeness.

The materials and opinions expressed are for informational purposes only and are not intended to provide specific advice or recommendations for any individual. To determine what is appropriate for you, please contact one of our Wealth Managers directly.

The testimonials /recommendations used, may not reflect the experiences of other clients nor indicative of future performance or success.